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FALCON ID # 748

Hse / Hse Engineer

Residential Country : Oman Nationality : India

Resume Title : Safety Engineer Notice Period : 3 Days

EDUCATION

Qualification Institute / College /university Year Country

B E / B Tech Srm University,chennai, India 2007 India

CAREER SUMMARY

Position Employer Country
From Month/ 
Year

To Month/ 
Year

Safety 
Engineer

Dhofar Power Company Soac Oman 05/2007 02/2012

Qhse Officer
Al Baraka Oil Field Services 
Saoc. (Bos), Oman

Oman 10/2012 12/2012

Hse & S 
Officer

Consolidated Contractors Intl. 
Co.(Ccc) Onshore

Qatar 02/2013 08/2013

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION

Name Of The Course
Course 
Date

Valid 
Upto

Name Of 
Organisation

International General Certificate National 
Examination Board Of Occupational Safety 
And Health (Nebo

08 Nov 
2011

08 Nov 
2021

Nebosh-Uk

International Oil And Gas Certificate
06 Sep 
2011

05 Sep 
2021

Nebosh-Uk

Managing Safety Course
01 Nov 
2011

30 Oct 
2021

Iosh-Uk



Occupational Safety And Health Admin 
(Osha)

30 Jun 
2011

29 May 
2021

Osha-Usa

Diploma In Industrial Safety
01 Jan 
2011

31 Dec 
2021

Aiims

Current Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

1625
Expected Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

2000

Additional Skills :

Basic Fire Fighting Training (Theory & Practice);Basic life support (BLS) course (Theory & 
Practice);Standards of Training, Certification and Watch keeping (Basic STCW-95);Personal 
Safety and Social Responsibility (PSSR) STCW 2010 (Lifetime);Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting 
(FPFF);Elementary First aid (EFA);Personal Survival Techniques (PST);Training in SHE&S Full 
Induction, Safety Induction, Hydrogen sulfide (H2S) escape Breathing Apparatus (ELSA, SCBA, 
EEBD), PTW (Basic & Signatory), Job safety analysis (JSA), Authorized gas tester, CSE 
Contractor, Manual handling, JSO Card, TSTI/ Step back 5x5, Working at height, Electrical safety, 
LOTO, Spill Prevention & Response, Heat stress, Inert atmosphere, Excavation and trenching.

Additional Information :

 Proficient in English - IELTS BAND 6 (British Council, University of Cambridge) 2007.


