201 Creado Apartments, Juhu Church Raod, Juhu, Mumbai- 400049 India P : +91 8898080904 E : hr6@falconmsl.com W : www.falconjobs.net

FALCON ID # 748

Hse / Hse Engineer

Residential Country :	Oman	Nationality :	India
Resume Title :	Safety Engineer	Notice Period :	3 Days

EDUCATION			
Qualification	Institute / College /university	Year	Country
B E / B Tech	Srm University,chennai, India	2007	India

CAREER SUMMARY				
Position	Employer	Country	From Month/ Year	To Month/ Year
Safety Engineer	Dhofar Power Company Soac	Oman	05/2007	02/2012
Qhse Officer	Al Baraka Oil Field Services Saoc. (Bos), Oman	Oman	10/2012	12/2012
Hse & S Officer	Consolidated Contractors Intl. Co.(Ccc) Onshore	Qatar	02/2013	08/2013

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION				
Name Of The Course	Course Date	Valid Upto	Name Of Organisation	
International General Certificate National Examination Board Of Occupational Safety And Health (Nebo	08 Nov 2011	08 Nov 2021	Nebosh-Uk	
International Oil And Gas Certificate	06 Sep 2011	05 Sep 2021	Nebosh-Uk	
Managing Safety Course	01 Nov 2011	30 Oct 2021	losh-Uk	

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	29 May 2021	Osha-Usa
L Diploma In Industrial Safety	31 Dec 2021	Aiims

Current Salary (Monthly In Usd): 1625	Expected Salary (Monthly In Usd):	2000
--	-----------------------------------	------

Additional Skills :

Basic Fire Fighting Training (Theory & Practice);Basic life support (BLS) course (Theory & Practice);Standards of Training, Certification and Watch keeping (Basic STCW-95);Personal Safety and Social Responsibility (PSSR) STCW 2010 (Lifetime);Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting (FPFF);Elementary First aid (EFA);Personal Survival Techniques (PST);Training in SHE&S Full Induction, Safety Induction, Hydrogen sulfide (H2S) escape Breathing Apparatus (ELSA, SCBA, EEBD), PTW (Basic & Signatory), Job safety analysis (JSA), Authorized gas tester, CSE Contractor, Manual handling, JSO Card, TSTI/ Step back 5x5, Working at height, Electrical safety, LOTO, Spill Prevention & Response, Heat stress, Inert atmosphere, Excavation and trenching.

Additional Information :

Proficient in English - IELTS BAND 6 (British Council, University of Cambridge) 2007.